
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978723642560266 ANSH KUMAR 1 1 1

3 230978032381840093 NAVYA ARYA 1 NA 2

5 230978375282178046 ARPIT SINGH 1 NA 3

10 230978652442467363 AYUSH SHARMA 1 NA 4

8 230978534382351943 AARUSH DHAMA 1 NA 5

11 230978894902780619 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA 6

6 230978420082207400 ADVAIT EKANSH 1 NA 7

4 230978059321849981 SAANVI CHAUHAN 1 NA 8

7 230978479122714616 SAANVI SHARMA 1 NA 9

2 230977994002028568 AARUSH ANIKET KADREKAR 1 NA 10

9 230978595782430661 DRISHTI JITENDRA GOND 1 NA 11



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978651902615428
SHREETEJ VIJAYKUMAR

MISAL
2 3 1

2 230978339482434319 AYANIKA BOSE 2 1 2

4 230978517742702822 SANIDHYA SANGULEY 2 NA 3

3 230978127902291783 KARNATI RUSHITH SAVAR 2 NA 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978924302794783 KRUSHNA KAILAS MOKATE 3 1 1/ WL 1

3 230978931402799774 PRANAB SUNIL MISHRA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

2 230977964261821473 UMESH SURESH GHUMARE 3 NA 3/ WL 3



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978478562282154 DIVYA KUMARI 4 NA 1/ WL 4



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

13 230978251482075689 RIYA 5 NA 1/ WL 5

6 230977909941766602 ARUSH 5 NA 2/ WL 6

5 230977909081765960 YASH RAMCHANDRA KHARAT 5 NA 3/ WL 7

18 230978425702784893 TANASHVI RAJITA 5 NA 4/ WL 8

1 230977740461729968 RESHEIKA RAMESH VANNIAR 5 NA 5/ WL 9

3 230977840561745758 VISHAL 5 NA 6/ WL 10

20 230978589822423355 AFFAN BILAL SHAIKH 5 NA 7/ WL 11

12 230978235882027781 MOHAMMED KARAM 5 NA 8/ WL 12

8 230978040922107811 RIBHAV HARAPANAHALLI 5 NA 9/ WL 13

17 230978356702171482 RISHI SHARMA 5 NA
10/ WL

14

27 230978901022780996 AYAAN ARJUN GOHAR 5 NA
11/ WL

15

2 230977803101738628 VIDNESH 5 NA
12/ WL

16

25 230978831542712290
SOFIA BEE MOHAMMAD

WARIS SIDDIQUI
5 NA

13/ WL

17

23 230978772302728718 AADI TAAK 5 NA
14/ WL

18

9 230978078081860229 ASAMITI KUMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

19

19 230978452942262525 KRISHA SANJAY KARHE 5 NA
16/ WL

20

16 230978313742280958 VIRAT BAIJU SHARMA 5 NA
17/ WL

21



 

7 230978005301830718
AASTIK RAVISHANKAR

CHAURASIYA
5 NA

18/ WL

22

4 230977884201758691 ADARSH 5 NA
19/ WL

23

11 230978215302025079 VIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

24

10 230978081721858662 ISHAAN KIRAN MORE 5 NA
21/ WL

25

24 230978809722699373 DEEPIKA RAVI KATERIYA 5 NA
22/ WL

26

28 230978937842798755 ANUSHKA AJAY GAIKWAD 5 NA
23/ WL

27

15 230978299882103739 BISWAJIT KUMAR GIRI 5 NA
24/ WL

28

22 230978769302638698 KSHITIJ DINESH MISHRA 5 NA
25/ WL

29

14 230978282242090681 MOHAMMED AYAAN SHAIKH 5 NA
26/ WL

30

26 230978855182722723 AHIL ISUB CHAUDHARY 5 NA
27/ WL

31

21 230978727602595504
ANUSKA AJAY KUMAR

SARKANIYA
5 NA

28/ WL

32



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978894902780619 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230977909081765960 YASH RAMCHANDRA KHARAT 5 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230977909941766602 ARUSH 5 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978081721858662 ISHAAN KIRAN MORE 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 230978452942262525 KRISHA SANJAY KARHE 5 NA 5/ WL 5



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

12 230978901022780996 AYAAN ARJUN GOHAR 1

3 230977909941766602 ARUSH 2

7 230978356702171482 RISHI SHARMA 3

13 230978931402799774 PRANAB SUNIL MISHRA 4

1 230977884201758691 ADARSH 5

2 230977909081765960 YASH RAMCHANDRA KHARAT 6

9 230978595782430661 DRISHTI JITENDRA GOND 7

6 230978251482075689 RIYA 8

11 230978772302728718 AADI TAAK 9

10 230978727602595504 ANUSKA AJAY KUMAR SARKANIYA 10

8 230978517742702822 SANIDHYA SANGULEY 11/ WL 1

4 230977964261821473 UMESH SURESH GHUMARE 12/ WL 2

5 230978081721858662 ISHAAN KIRAN MORE 13/ WL 3



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978517742702822 SANIDHYA SANGULEY 2 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230977964261821473 UMESH SURESH GHUMARE 3 NA 2/ WL 2

7 230978901022780996 AYAAN ARJUN GOHAR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978251482075689 RIYA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 230978727602595504
ANUSKA AJAY KUMAR

SARKANIYA
5 NA 5/ WL 5

3 230977884201758691 ADARSH 5 NA 6/ WL 6

6 230978772302728718 AADI TAAK 5 NA 7/ WL 7



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO. 3 COLABA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: MUMBAI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978595782430661 DRISHTI JITENDRA GOND 1 NA 1/ WL 1


